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[n view of the academic session 2022-23. the institute constituics Discipline Committee as
mentioned below:-

Name Desigh"ation T g  Emailip | Mobile No
Dr. Rishi Dubey (Cpg'a'::rfaar']} rishi.dubey@indoreinstitute.com | 9425091364
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Dr. Simiranieet Kaur Shatidhar (Deanme?sabt:mlcs} simranjeet.sandhar@indoreinstitute.com 9425312578 |
Dr. Rakshita Puranik (DeaMhe:n?)iTm) | rakshita.puranik@indoreinstitute. com | 9826024755
Dr. Vishal Geete _ , Member vishal.geete@indoreinstitute.com 9511661335
Dr. Pooja Shirva'stava Nermber pooja.shrivastava@indoreinstitute.com ‘ 9993295853
' Dr. Anuradha Pathak Memkar anuradha.pathak@indoreinstitute,com ' 9926064830
Dr. Vaibhav Modak ' Member vai 9893186681
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Mr. Puneet Duggal {oreinst 7471130010
Mr. Abhay Sahasrabuddhe Me}nétj}ér iﬁfbaﬁ";&%}g%‘a Uddhe@iadareinsurbte ¢o 9165360604 |
Mr. Gajendra Dubey (F;;’S:g::) | gd@indoreinstitute.com | 9522562065
Dr. Vinayak Khare Member | vinayak.khare@indoreinstitute.com | 8889571818 |
Dr. Mohitash Nagotra Member mohitash.nagotra@indoreinstitute.com ‘ 9399540532
| Mr. Nayan Bhidodiya Member nayan.bhidodiya@indoreinstitute.com 7879653019 |
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Mr. Hanish Kukreja Member | hanish.kukreja@indoreinstitute.com 9425901764
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(Dr. Rishi Dubey)
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